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Classifica per Societa®

FINC ATLETICA MONFALCONE
RUNNING CLUB 2 MONFALCONE
G.M. GORIZIA

ATLETICA DOLCE NORD EST

GS SAN GIACOMO TRIESTE
JALMICCO CORSE

GSD VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
G.S. AQUILEIA

ATLETICA CIVIDALE

INTREPIDA MARIANO
DOPOLAVORO FERROV UDINE
GM TEENAGER STARANZANO
G.S. NATISONE

TRIESTE ATLETICA
GEMONATLETICA

ATL SAN MARTINO COOP CASARSA
LA BAVISELA TRIESTE
SPORTIAMO TRIESTE

ATLETICA SANTAROSSA

AMICI DEL PORTO DI TRIESTE
ATLETICA BRUGNERA FRIULINTAGLI
G.S. VAL GLERIS

NUOVA ATLETICA DAL FRIULI
RUNNING WORLD TRIESTE
POOL SPORT TRIESTE
ATHLETIC CLUB APICILIA
OLIMPIA TERENZANO
EVINRUDE MUGGIATLETICA
GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE
ATLETICA INSIEL TRIESTE

US ALDO MORO PALUZZA
MARATONA DELLE CITTA' DEL VINO

P
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Dobbia

3.259
2.225
2.335
2.362
2.283
2.241
1.932
1.556
1.162
1.083
487
815
290
133
242
338
560
235
214
195
184
228
137
191
187
234
233
144
131
215
141
243
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Mariano

3.390
2.083
2.369
1.628
1.882
1.987
1.752
1.764
1.573
1.092
567
418
895
256
242
351
390
239
239
213
0

221
172
186
180
241
232
181
127
218
161
247
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Aquileia

3.060
2.161
2.504
2.858
1.808
2.447
2.060
1.615
1.797
785
672
543
870
133
220
320
370
231
229
212
205
218
151

0

0

240
238

121
214
144
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Gorizia

2.234
2.677
2473
1.279
1.985
2.189
1.053
1.049
795
364
164
614
214
169
235
379

0

0

0

230

0

0

0

393
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Monfalcone

3.665
2.468
1.961
2,973
2.579
980
1.827
1.569
1.296
941
665
323
349
385
236

0

0

237
241
210
216
209
167

179

184
136

13
14
11
10
9

-
o X
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Gorizia
5.000m

2.640
2.668
2.248
1.841
1.695
1.535
1.733
672
1.215
562
599
413
374
558
238

0

0

240
246

435

188

190

185

156

160

Totale

18.248
14.282
13.890
12.941
12.232
11.379
10.357
8.225
7.838
4.827
3.154
3.126
2.992
1.634
1.413
1.388
1.320
1.182
1.169
1.060
1.040
876
815
770
736
715
703
694
671
647
606
490
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